Svetsboj 90° rostfritt stal 316
114,33 mmx114,3 mm x 2,0 mm
svetsning 35bar (0080680)
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TEKNISKA SPECIFIKATIONER

Material

Anslutning

DIN Standard

Vaggtjocklek

Storlek

Tryck

rostfritt stal 316

svetsning

DIN 2605

2,0 mm

114,3 mm

35 bar

DIMENSIONER

@Do-1

@Do-2

Cb-1

Cb-2

Cb-2

114.3 mm

114.3 mm

152 mm

152 mm

90°
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